Biang Ribut di Jasakom Perjuangan
	PALUARED
	Sat Jun 05, 2004 9:01 AM
	Tue May 23, 2006 3:38 PM
	347
	1.66

	Nyoman Diartha
	Tue Jun 22, 2004 9:00 AM
	Fri Apr 29, 2005 11:09 AM
	226
	1.08

	Onno W. Purbo
	Thu Jan 01, 2004 6:22 PM
	Sun May 28, 2006 6:51 PM
	186
	0.89

	xtrainet info
	Wed Dec 22, 2004 12:50 PM
	Mon Oct 24, 2005 12:24 AM
	168
	0.81

	S''to
	Tue Jan 06, 2004 3:52 PM
	Tue Apr 04, 2006 4:03 PM
	159
	0.76

	Doni Wahyudi
	Sat Jun 12, 2004 11:43 PM
	Wed Dec 08, 2004 9:47 PM
	150
	0.72

	Sto
	Fri Oct 22, 2004 6:17 PM
	Tue Apr 25, 2006 3:25 PM
	150
	0.72


	Nama
	#
	%

	PALUARED
	347
	1.66

	Nyoman Diartha
	226
	1.08

	Onno W. Purbo
	186
	0.89

	xtrainet info
	168
	0.81

	S''to
	159
	0.76

	Doni Wahyudi
	150
	0.72

	Sto
	150
	0.72


